NAABIK'ÍYÁTI' COMMITTEE OF THE 24th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

WORK SESSION

Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation

Monday, March 2, 2020 - 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM

PROPOSED AGENDA

Presiding: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, 24th Navajo Nation Council

Hon. Seth Damon, Speaker			
BUDGET & FINANCE	RESOURCES &	HEALTH, EDUCATION &	LAW AND ORDER
COMMITTEE	DEVELOPMENT COM.	HUMAN SERVICES COM.	COMMITTEE
Hon. Elmer P. Begay	Hon. Kee Allen Begay, Jr.	Hon. Paul Begay	Hon. Eugenia Charles-Newton (C)
Hon. Nathaniel Brown	Hon. Herman M. Daniels	Hon. Pernell Halona	Hon. Vince R. James
Hon. Amber Kanazbah Crotty	Hon. Mark A. Freeland	Hon. Carl Roessel Slater (VC)	Hon. Eugene Tso
Hon. Jamie Henio (C)	Hon. Rickie Nez (C)	Hon. Charlaine Tso	Hon. Otto Tso (VC)
Hon. Raymond Smith, Jr. (VC)	Hon. Wilson Stewart, Jr.	Hon. Daniel E. Tso (C)	Hon. Edmund Yazzie
Hon. Jimmy Yellowhair	Hon. Thomas Walker, Jr. (VC)	Hon. Edison J. Wauneka	(C) Chair & (VC) Vice Chair

1. CALL WORK SESSION TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION

2. PURPOSE OF THE WORK SESSION; INTRODUCTIONS:

Presenter: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, 24th Navajo Nation Council

Work Session to discuss the Coronavirus respiratory disease and its impact on the Navajo Nation and its people.

3. PRESENTATION BY:

A. Navajo Nation Department of Health – Dr. Jill Jim, Executive Director and Navajo Area Indian Health Service – Roselyn Tso, Director

4. FINAL THOUGHTS AND RECOMMENDATIONS

5. CLOSE OF WORK SESSION; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT